41011193.16 - Tveerholdersaet averst

Short Description

Tvaerholdersaet gverst Til systembredde 1800, i stedet for lys

WxDxH: 128x72x172mm sort

Product Images

Additional Information
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Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

1748
47.5

80
94032080
Stalplade

Pulverlakeret

https://webcat.bott.dk/41011193-16-rear-frame-top-brace.html
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